

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAACO2654F1ZM

1.	Legal Name		ORIENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	ORIENT TEC	DRIENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED			
3.	Additional trade names, if any					
4.	Constitution of Business		Public Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	e of	5TH FLOOR, 502, ACKRUTI STAR, MIDC Central Road, Andheri East MUMBAI 400093, Mumbai, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400093			
6.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017			
7.	Date of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving		Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signature						
Name SHIVAJI		DASHARATH PATIL				
Designation Deputy 0		Commissioner of State Tax				
Jurisdictional Office MUMBA		I-LTU-508				
Date of issue of Certificate 08/11/20			023			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 08/11/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAACO2654F1ZM

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name ORIENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ORIENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

1

4TH FLOOR, 7,KIRTI BHAVAN, KIRTI BHAVAN,SHEELA VIHAR COLONY, OFF.PAUD ROAD, KOTHRUD, Pune, Maharashtra, 411038



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAACO2654F1ZM

Legal Name ORIENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ORIENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1		Name	AJAY BALIRAM SAWANT
	8	Designation/Status	Managing Director
		Resident of State	Maharashtra
2		Name	UMESH NAVNITLAL SHAH
	R	Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Maharashtra
3		Name	JAYESH MANHARLAL SHAH
		Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Maharashtra